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Description

200812220004
72550

12/22/2008
11:28:53

VILLAGE AT
HIGHLAND
LAKES INC

Grantor MORTGAGE
AMENDMENT
S

COMPASS
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

200612290006
37710

201112150003
80630

12/15/2011
01:36:41

VILLAGE AT
HIGHLAND
LAKES INC

Grantor RELEASES NSH CORP Instr
#:20110224000
063190

201707060002
39850

07/06/2017
10:56:17

VILLAGE AT
HIGHLAND
LAKES INC

Secured party TERMINATION
S OF UCC

SERVISFIRST
BANK

Instr
#:20150831000
302270

201707120002
48340

07/12/2017
11:06:11

VILLAGE AT
HIGHLAND
LAKES INC

Grantee RELEASES SERVISFIRST
BANK

Instr
#:20150831000
302260

201708290003
15410

08/29/2017
02:32:34

VILLAGE AT
HIGHLAND
LAKES INC

Grantee RELEASES SERVISFIRST
BANK

Instr
#:20140710000
209810

202004280001
64380

04/28/2020
10:08:51

VILLAGE AT
HIGHLAND
LAKES INC

Debtor CONTINUATIO
N OF UCC1

SERVISFIRST
BANK

Instr
#:20150925000
336810

201407100002
09880

07/10/2014
02:23:37

VILLAGE AT
HIGHLAND
LAKES INC

Secured party TERMINATION
S OF UCC

COMPASS
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

Instr
#:20061229000
637720

201508310003
02280

08/31/2015
11:17:53

VILLAGE AT
HIGHLAND
LAKES INC

Grantee RELEASES ALAMERICA
BANK

Instr
#:20140710000
209860

201708220003
05900

08/22/2017
01:02:31

VILLAGE AT
HIGHLAND
LAKES INC

Secured party TERMINATION
S OF UCC

SERVISFIRST
BANK

Instr
#:20140710000
209820

201902120000
44130

02/12/2019
10:34:22

VILLAGE AT
HIGHLAND
LAKES INC

Debtor CONTINUATIO
N OF UCC1

SERVISFIRST
BANK

Instr
#:20140710000
209820

202209090003
51570

09/09/2022
11:20:18

VILLAGE AT
HIGHLAND
LAKES INC

Grantee AGREEMENT SHELBY
RIDGE
UTILTIY
SYSTEMS LLC

201306200002
53560

06/20/2013
12:46:49

VILLAGE AT
HIGHLAND
LAKES INC

Grantee PARTIAL
RELEASE

COMPASS
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

39 130 Instr
#:20061229000
637690

Lot#:26
Book:39
Pg:130
Sub:VILLAGE
AT HIGHLAND
LAKES
REGENT
PARK
NEIGHBORHO
OD PHASE
THREE

201306200002
53580

06/20/2013
12:46:51

VILLAGE AT
HIGHLAND
LAKES INC

Secured party PARTIAL
RELEASE UCC

COMPASS
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

39 130 Instr
#:20061229000
637720

Lot#:26
Book:39
Pg:130
Sub:VILLAGE
AT HIGHLAND
LAKES
REGENT
PARK
NEIGHBORHO
OD PHASE
THREE



201306240002
57570

06/24/2013
01:05:13

VILLAGE AT
HIGHLAND
LAKES INC

Grantee RELEASES ALAMERICA
BANK

Other:SEE
INST

201306190002
51740

06/19/2013
01:03:43

VILLAGE AT
HIGHLAND
LAKES INC

Grantor DEEDS RENASANT
BANK
INCORRECT

43 87 Lot#:1 Book:43
Pg:87
Sub:VILLAGE
AT HIGHLAND
LAKES
KELHAM
GROVE
NEIGHBORHO
OD

201307110002
83100

07/11/2013
11:14:50

VILLAGE AT
HIGHLAND
LAKES INC

Grantor EASEMENTS
AND RIGHT
OF WAYS

BELLSOUTH
TELECOMMU
NICATIONS
LLC

Sec:3 Twn:19S
Rng:1W
Other:SEE
INST

201308200003
39340

08/20/2013
10:25:42

VILLAGE AT
HIGHLAND
LAKES INC

Grantor DEEDS NSH CORP 43 87 Lot#:12
Book:43 Pg:87
Sub:VILLAGE
AT HIGHLAND
LAKES
KELHAM
GROVE
NEIGHBORHO
OD

201308200003
39300

08/20/2013
10:25:38

VILLAGE AT
HIGHLAND
LAKES INC

Grantor DEEDS NSH CORP 43 87 Lot#:33
Book:43 Pg:87
Sub:VILLAGE
AT HIGHLAND
LAKES
KELHAM
GROVE
NEIGHBORHO
OD

201308200003
39320

08/20/2013
10:25:40

VILLAGE AT
HIGHLAND
LAKES INC

Grantor DEEDS NSH CORP 43 87 Lot#:46
Book:43 Pg:87
Sub:VILLAGE
AT HIGHLAND
LAKES
KELHAM
GROVE
NEIGHBORHO
OD

201308200003
39360

08/20/2013
10:25:44

VILLAGE AT
HIGHLAND
LAKES INC

Grantor DEEDS NSH CORP 43 87 Lot#:12
Book:43 Pg:87
Sub:VILLAGE
AT HIGHLAND
LAKES
KELHAM
GROVE
NEIGHBORHO
OD

201308200003
39420

08/20/2013
10:25:50

VILLAGE AT
HIGHLAND
LAKES INC

Grantor DEEDS NSH CORP 38 24 Lot#:71
Book:38 Pg:24
Sub:VILLAGE
AT HIGHLAND
LAKES
SECTOR ONE
2ND
AMENDMENT
TO THE
AMENDED
MAP



201308200003
39410

08/20/2013
10:25:49

VILLAGE AT
HIGHLAND
LAKES INC

Grantor DEEDS NSH CORP 38 24 Lot#:25
Book:38 Pg:24
Sub:VILLAGE
AT HIGHLAND
LAKES
SECTOR ONE
2ND
AMENDMENT
TO THE
AMENDED
MAP

201309040003
59320

09/04/2013
11:59:54

VILLAGE AT
HIGHLAND
LAKES INC

Grantor DEEDS NSH CORP 43 87 Lot#:47
Book:43 Pg:87
Sub:VILLAGE
AT HIGHLAND
LAKES
KELHAM
GROVE
NEIGHBORHO
OD

201309040003
59340

09/04/2013
11:59:56

VILLAGE AT
HIGHLAND
LAKES INC

Grantor DEEDS NSH CORP 43 87 Lot#:41
Book:43 Pg:87
Sub:VILLAGE
AT HIGHLAND
LAKES
KELHAM
GROVE
NEIGHBORHO
OD

201306130002
42820

06/13/2013
01:09:00

VILLAGE AT
HIGHLAND
LAKES INC

Grantor RESTRICTION
S AND
COVENANTS

VILLAGE AT
HIGHLAND
LAKES
KELHAM
GROVE
NEIGHBORHO
OD

43 87 Book:43 Pg:87
Sub:VILLAGE
AT HIGHLAND
LAKES
KELHAM
GROVE
NEIGHBORHO
OD

201307220002
95570

07/22/2013
09:57:16

VILLAGE AT
HIGHLAND
LAKES INC

Grantee RELEASES ALAMERICA
BANK

Other:SEE
INST

201308210003
42000

08/21/2013
02:39:22

VILLAGE AT
HIGHLAND
LAKES INC

Grantee PARTIAL
RELEASE

COMPASS
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

38 24 Instr
#:20061229000
637690

Lot#:66
Book:38 Pg:24
Sub:VILLAGE
AT HIGHLAND
LAKES
SECTOR ONE
2ND
AMENDMENT
TO THE
AMENDED
MAP

201308210003
42020

08/21/2013
02:39:24

VILLAGE AT
HIGHLAND
LAKES INC

Secured party PARTIAL
RELEASE UCC

COMPASS
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

38 24 Instr
#:20061229000
637720

Lot#:66
Book:38 Pg:24
Sub:VILLAGE
AT HIGHLAND
LAKES
SECTOR ONE
2ND
AMENDMENT
TO THE
AMENDED
MAP

200604210001
86670

04/21/2006
08:53:30

VILLAGE AT
HIGHLAND
LAKES INC

Grantor RESTRICTION
S AND
COVENANTS

VILLAGE AT
HIGHLAND
LAKES
SECTOR ONE

36 95 200604210001
86650

Book:36 Pg:95
Sub:VILLAGE
AT HIGHLAND
LAKES
SECTOR ONE



200605310002
56550

05/31/2006
12:17:29

VILLAGE AT
HIGHLAND
LAKES INC

Grantor DEEDS DAVID ACTON
BUILDING
CORP

36 95 Lot#:4 Book:36
Pg:95
Sub:VILLAGE
AT HIGHLAND
LAKES
SECTOR ONE


