	Search	Criteria	Filters App			1	<u>VILLAGE</u>	<u>AT HIGH</u>	LAND LAI	KĘS INC;	
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
200812220004 72550	12/22/2008 11:28:53	VILLAGE AT HIGHLAND LAKES INC	Grantor	MORTGAGE AMENDMENT S	COMPASS MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N					200612290006 37710	
201112150003 80630	12/15/2011 01:36:41	VILLAGE AT HIGHLAND LAKES INC	Grantor	RELEASES	NSH CORP					Instr #:20110224000 063190	
201707060002 39850	07/06/2017 10:56:17	VILLAGE AT HIGHLAND LAKES INC	Secured party	TERMINATION S OF UCC	SERVISFIRST BANK					Instr #:20150831000 302270	
201707120002 48340	07/12/2017 11:06:11	VILLAGE AT HIGHLAND LAKES INC	Grantee	RELEASES	SERVISFIRST BANK					Instr #:20150831000 302260	
201708290003 15410	08/29/2017 02:32:34	VILLAGE AT HIGHLAND LAKES INC	Grantee	RELEASES	SERVISFIRST BANK					Instr #:20140710000 209810	
202004280001 64380	04/28/2020 10:08:51	VILLAGE AT HIGHLAND LAKES INC	Debtor	CONTINUATIO N OF UCC1	SERVISFIRST BANK					Instr #:20150925000 336810	
201407100002 09880	07/10/2014 02:23:37	VILLAGE AT HIGHLAND LAKES INC	Secured party	TERMINATION S OF UCC	COMPASS MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N					Instr #:20061229000 637720	
201508310003 02280	08/31/2015 11:17:53	VILLAGE AT HIGHLAND LAKES INC	Grantee	RELEASES	ALAMERICA BANK					Instr #:20140710000 209860	
201708220003 05900	08/22/2017 01:02:31	VILLAGE AT HIGHLAND LAKES INC	Secured party	TERMINATION S OF UCC	SERVISFIRST BANK					Instr #:20140710000 209820	
201902120000 44130	02/12/2019 10:34:22	VILLAGE AT HIGHLAND LAKES INC	Debtor	CONTINUATIO N OF UCC1	SERVISFIRST BANK					Instr #:20140710000 209820	
202209090003 51570	09/09/2022 11:20:18	VILLAGE AT HIGHLAND LAKES INC	Grantee	AGREEMENT	SHELBY RIDGE UTILTIY SYSTEMS LLC						
201306200002 53560	06/20/2013 12:46:49	VILLAGE AT HIGHLAND LAKES INC	Grantee	PARTIAL RELEASE	COMPASS MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N			39	130	Instr #:20061229000 637690	Lot#:26 Book:39 Pg:130 Sub:VILLAGE AT HIGHLAND LAKES REGENT PARK NEIGHBORHO OD PHASE THREE
201306200002 53580	06/20/2013 12:46:51	VILLAGE AT HIGHLAND LAKES INC	Secured party	PARTIAL RELEASE UCC	COMPASS MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N			39	130	Instr #:20061229000 637720	Lot#:26 Book:39 Pg:130 Sub:VILLAGE AT HIGHLAND LAKES REGENT PARK NEIGHBORHO OD PHASE THREE

201306240002 57570	06/24/2013 01:05:13	VILLAGE AT HIGHLAND LAKES INC	Grantee	RELEASES	ALAMERICA BANK				Other:SEE INST
201306190002 51740	06/19/2013 01:03:43	VILLAGE AT HIGHLAND LAKES INC	Grantor	DEEDS	RENASANT BANK INCORRECT		43	87	Lot#:1 Book:43 Pg:87 Sub:VILLAGE AT HIGHLAND LAKES KELHAM GROVE NEIGHBORHO OD
201307110002 83100	07/11/2013 11:14:50	VILLAGE AT HIGHLAND LAKES INC	Grantor	EASEMENTS AND RIGHT OF WAYS	BELLSOUTH TELECOMMU NICATIONS LLC				Sec:3 Twn:19S Rng:1W Other:SEE INST
201308200003 39340	08/20/2013 10:25:42	VILLAGE AT HIGHLAND LAKES INC	Grantor	DEEDS	NSH CORP		43	87	Lot#:12 Book:43 Pg:87 Sub:VILLAGE AT HIGHLAND LAKES KELHAM GROVE NEIGHBORHO OD
201308200003	08/20/2013 10:25:38	VILLAGE AT HIGHLAND LAKES INC	Grantor	DEEDS	NSH CORP		43	87	Lot#:33 Book:43 Pg:87 Sub:VILLAGE AT HIGHLAND LAKES KELHAM GROVE NEIGHBORHO OD
201308200003 39320	08/20/2013 10:25:40	VILLAGE AT HIGHLAND LAKES INC	Grantor	DEEDS	NSH CORP		43	87	Lot#:46 Book:43 Pg:87 Sub:VILLAGE AT HIGHLAND LAKES KELHAM GROVE NEIGHBORHO OD
201308200003 39360	08/20/2013 10:25:44	VILLAGE AT HIGHLAND LAKES INC	Grantor	DEEDS	NSH CORP		43	87	Lot#:12 Book:43 Pg:87 Sub:VILLAGE AT HIGHLAND LAKES KELHAM GROVE NEIGHBORHO OD
201308200003 39420	08/20/2013 10:25:50	VILLAGE AT HIGHLAND LAKES INC	Grantor	DEEDS	NSH CORP		38	24	Lot#:71 Book:38 Pg:24 Sub:VILLAGE AT HIGHLAND LAKES SECTOR ONE 2ND AMENDMENT TO THE AMENDED MAP

201308200003 39410	08/20/2013 10:25:49	VILLAGE AT HIGHLAND LAKES INC	Grantor	DEEDS	NSH CORP		38	24		Lot#:25 Book:38 Pg:24 Sub:VILLAGE AT HIGHLAND LAKES SECTOR ONE 2ND AMENDMENT TO THE AMENDED MAP
201309040003 59320	09/04/2013 11:59:54	VILLAGE AT HIGHLAND LAKES INC	Grantor	DEEDS	NSH CORP		43	87		Lot#:47 Book:43 Pg:87 Sub:VILLAGE AT HIGHLAND LAKES KELHAM GROVE NEIGHBORHO OD
201309040003 59340	09/04/2013 11:59:56	VILLAGE AT HIGHLAND LAKES INC	Grantor	DEEDS	NSH CORP		43	87		Lot#:41 Book:43 Pg:87 Sub:VILLAGE AT HIGHLAND LAKES KELHAM GROVE NEIGHBORHO OD
201306130002 42820	06/13/2013 01:09:00	VILLAGE AT HIGHLAND LAKES INC	Grantor	RESTRICTION S AND COVENANTS	VILLAGE AT HIGHLAND LAKES KELHAM GROVE NEIGHBORHO OD		43	87		Book:43 Pg:87 Sub:VILLAGE AT HIGHLAND LAKES KELHAM GROVE NEIGHBORHO OD
201307220002 95570	07/22/2013 09:57:16	VILLAGE AT HIGHLAND LAKES INC	Grantee	RELEASES	ALAMERICA BANK					Other:SEE INST
201308210003 42000	08/21/2013 02:39:22	VILLAGE AT HIGHLAND LAKES INC	Grantee	PARTIAL RELEASE	COMPASS MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N		38	24		Lot#:66 Book:38 Pg:24 Sub:VILLAGE AT HIGHLAND LAKES SECTOR ONE 2ND AMENDMENT TO THE AMENDED MAP
201308210003 42020	08/21/2013 02:39:24	VILLAGE AT HIGHLAND LAKES INC	Secured party	PARTIAL RELEASE UCC	COMPASS MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N		38	24	637720	Lot#:66 Book:38 Pg:24 Sub:VILLAGE AT HIGHLAND LAKES SECTOR ONE 2ND AMENDMENT TO THE AMENDED MAP
200604210001 86670	04/21/2006 08:53:30	VILLAGE AT HIGHLAND LAKES INC	Grantor	RESTRICTION S AND COVENANTS	VILLAGE AT HIGHLAND LAKES SECTOR ONE		36	95	200604210001 86650	Book:36 Pg:95 Sub:VILLAGE AT HIGHLAND LAKES SECTOR ONE

200605310002 56550	12:17:29	HIGHLAND	Grantor	DEEDS	DAVID ACTON BUILDING		36	95		Lot#:4 Book:36 Pg:95
		LAKES INC			CORP					Sub:VILLAGE AT HIGHLAND
										LAKES
		1							1	SECTOR ONE